ATANumber LastName FirstName Gender Category VYardage SShotAT SAvg HShotAT HAvg DShotAT DAvg CompositeAvg

8107832 HAWLEY SEAN M 27 4300 0.9851 4000 0.9463 3300 0.9776 0.969666
9900855 DALTON BRITT M 27 3400 0.9818 2950 0.9502 2500 0.9632 0.965066
1010696 OAKS SHARRED M 27 2200 0.9809 2000 0.9235 1800 0.9667 0.957033
9603692 ANDERSON JAYME M 27 1600 0.9862 1900 0.9216 1500 0.9587 0.9555
9900598 SUDBURY QUINT M 27 2100 0.9852 2100 0.9529 1900 0.9274 0.955166
2308863 MCGEE THOMAS M Junior 21 200 0.985 200 0.95 200 0.93 0.955
1510458 STUART GRAYSON M Junior 27 3900 0.9821 3750 0.9227 2900 0.959 0.9546
5203372 JOHNSON STEVE M Veteran 27 1800 0.9772 1700 0.92 1400 0.945 0.9474
9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS M 27 100 0.99 300 0.9267 300 0.9233 0.946666
9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE M 27 700 0.9814 1500 0.9193 800 0.935 0.945233
9502699 STREET BOBBY M 27 3800 0.9866 4350 0.92 3600 0.9239 0.9435
1416777 FOSTER ZACHARY M Jr Gold 25.5 900 0.9622 500 0.93 500 0.936 0.942733
0214709 CARTER CHANCE M 27 2000 0.981 2000 0.899 2000 0.94 0.94
8506732 HIGHT ROBERT M 27 2300 0.9717 2850 0.9091 2200 0.9364 0.939066
2073950 CLARK COOPER M Junior 22 100 1 300 0.9533 100 0.86 0.937766
1012254 SLOAN JUSTIN M 27 2200 0.9723 2750 0.8975 2200 0.9427 0.9375
5200638 AMOS DALE M Sr. Veteran 27 1300 0.98 200 0.945 200 0.875 0.933333
2214150 CONDER JOHN M 22.5 200 0.95 200 0.935 100 0.91 0.931666
5205700 ROACH JOE M Sr. Veteran 27 300 0.9633 200 0.905 200 0.92 0.929433
2301180 WORKMAN TYLER M 26.5 2300 0.9643 2300 0.9209 2200 0.8973 0.9275
2708169 GREEN ROBERT M Sr. Veteran 27 2600 0.9588 3000 0.8877 2500 0.932 0.926166
1114292 KINDER CHRIS M 27 6900 0.9657 7300 0.8882 5800 0.9236 0.925833
1938995 KINDELL BRIGHTON M Junior 19.5 100 0.95 100 0.96 250 0.864 0.924666
1771285 DESPAIN BRETT M Sub Vet 27 4200 0.9679 3600 0.865 3100 0.9365 0.923133
2073007 GUNTER SHALAKO F Lady | 26 3000 0.9677 2700 0.8837 2300 0.9165 0.922633
9700770 OTTESEN STEVE M Sub Vet 27 3200 0.9759 3450 0.8855 2600 0.9031 0.9215
1938996 JOHNSON SHANE M 24.5 500 0.95 1100 0.9127 800 0.9012 0.9213
9401811 HART CRAIG M Veteran 27 6200 0.9618 5950 0.8671 5100 0.9339 0.920933
1932778 THOMPSON LEXIE F Jr Gold 19.5 700 0.9386 600 0.9 700 0.9229 0.9205
9914739 HIGHT LESLIE F Lady | 26.5 1700 0.9618 1900 0.9058 1450 0.8876 0.9184
0515416 FOGARTY AUBREY M 27 2700 0.967 2500 0.8944 2400 0.8938 0.9184
0610516 SYME SCOTT M Sub Vet 27 2000 0.98 1600 0.9031 1700 0.8676 0.9169
1851796 STREET AXEL M Junior 19 300 0.95 200 0.92 200 0.88 0.916666
0511802 ERICKSON DALE M Sub Vet 24.5 3800 0.9479 4000 0.896 3500 0.8966 0.9135
2307458 CUMMINGS KASH M Junior 20 300 0.96 200 0.935 200 0.845 0.913333
5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE M Sr. Veteran 26 6950 0.9796 6600 0.8709 5650 0.8894 0.9133
8401984 WEHKING ED M Veteran 27 5700 0.9653 5100 0.891 4500 0.8831 0.913133
1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE M Jr Gold 25 600 0.9417 700 0.8943 700 0.9014 0.912466



1624749
1940152
0115725
0815156
2209144
9802152
1932724
1938271
1940151
9003372
0922962
2073949
5200740
9202047
2073592
2073577
2308342
1939392
1856001
9401346
2072252
1937839
8103583
8300790
2116420
9403049
2116283
2068689
1932474
2111611
9401869
1850891
2070028
0312639
1510604
2308221
2073947
9504116
0760659
9913895

CARTER
PEAY
PENNEY
WRIGHT
MITCHELL
HARTLEY
FITZGERALD
BRINKERHOFF
PEAY
HUTCHINGS
NICHOLSON
COOK
BAKKER
BUSHNELL
HALL
PARRACK II
MITCHELL
SIMMONS
DUVALL
ATKIN
BROWN
HALL
MACHADO
DEVRIES
GOJKOVIC
CARTER
HUBER
REYNOLDS
STUART
FITZGERALD
ATKIN
PIERCE
SMITH
HENRIE
STREET
TERRY
COOK
MECHAM
LOVE
ALLRED

BRADYN
HAYLIE
JACE
PAM
RILEY
BRIAN
CASEY
KELLY
BRADLEY
KENNETH
MARK
DAXTON
JOSEPH
GARY
BEN
BILLY
CASEY
JOHN
BRENT
JOE
JAMES
CHARLIE
ANTHONY
DOUGLAS
DARKO
SHAWN
BRENDEN
JACOB
MIKE
AVERY
WES
KOOPER
COLTON
SCOTT
JERRY
BLAIN
TYE
BLADE
JACKIE
CRAIG
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Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Lady I
Jr Gold

Jr Gold

Junior

Junior

Veteran
Veteran

Junior

Sr. Veteran

Sub Vet
Veteran
Sr. Veteran

Sub-Jr.
Veteran

Sub Vet
Sub Vet

Lady I
Veteran

24
25
26.5
27
26
27
27
21.5
26.5
22
23
27
27
26.5
21.5
20
21
24.5
25
25.5
21
22.5
23
22
22
215
22
215
24
27
27
25.5
20
27
215
20
27
23
23
27

1000
300
2000
5800
1400
50
600
800
2300
900
100
800
1650
1300
300
1200
700
1100
2300
1850
200
1400
600
2150
700
900
300
300
3000
100
1200
3000
600
2050
300
400
800
1100
2700
200

0.966
0.9433
0.974
0.964
0.9593
0.96
0.9033
0.9187
0.9652
0.9222
0.93
0.935
0.9521
0.9538
0.9667
0.92
0.9343
0.9673
0.9348
0.9389
0.895
0.9364
0.94
0.9414
0.9257
0.9167
0.9267
0.9667
0.9613
0.91
0.9275
0.9207
0.9233
0.9415
0.9367
0.95
0.9537
0.9136
0.9341
0.945

900
200
2100
5850
1000
350
300
800
2000
600
100
700
1850
1200
200
1100
400
1500
2300
3100
100
1600
700
2950
425
400
400
300
1800
200
1500
3100
300
2050
200
300
700
900
2000
100

0.9056
0.86
0.8781
0.8812
0.884
0.8971
0.8733
0.9113
0.876
0.9033
0.89
0.8429
0.8632
0.8867
0.915
0.88
0.875
0.874
0.8348
0.8884
0.9
0.8906
0.8929
0.8702
0.8565
0.8775
0.9225
0.86
0.8961
0.835
0.8747
0.8523
0.9133
0.8493
0.88
0.8933
0.8314
0.8289
0.8735
0.8

800
200
2100
4700
700
250
2300
800
2000
500
100
500
2150
1000
200
1100
400
900
2300
3050
100
1500
500
2050
1100
700
200
200
800
2400
1600
4000
400
200
200
300
500
950
2000
300

0.8625
0.93
0.8795
0.8809
0.8786
0.864
0.9404
0.8825
0.8705
0.886
0.89
0.924
0.8842
0.853
0.81
0.8909
0.8775
0.8411
0.9026
0.8397
0.87
0.8367
0.826
0.8473
0.8764
0.8643
0.805
0.825
0.7937
0.9058
0.8481
0.877
0.8125
0.855
0.82
0.79
0.848
0.8895
0.8225
0.8833

0.911366
0.9111
0.910533
0.9087
0.9073
0.907033
0.905666
0.904166
0.9039
0.903833
0.903333
0.900633
0.899833
0.897833
0.897233
0.896966
0.8956
0.894133
0.890733
0.889
0.888333
0.8879
0.8863
0.8863
0.8862
0.886166
0.884733
0.8839
0.8837
0.8836
0.883433
0.883333
0.883033
0.881933
0.8789
0.877766
0.8777
0.877333
0.8767
0.8761



1850220
1940124
2111861
2070029
1318030
0110724
2119500
4102940
2116282
0920070
1625733
1936622
5206912
2214301
1620060
1316389
2072858
9803201
0210643
9604857
1938997
5201122
9603034
8900174
2207009
5200702
9001249
1936623
1310572
8303073
1858118
8205203
8705064
5201143
1311823
2216103
1314450
2309593
1776521
1939805

WHITE
PEAY
LABORDE
SMITH

FOX
PECTOL
DELJANIN
EPP

HUBER
DAME
SCOTT
TISDALE
VOSNOS
ROSS
ASHLEY
HILTON
DENT
WILSON
DANIELS
HOOPER
JACKSON
BROWN
JONES
ROBISON
FITZGERALD
BACHMAN
NELSON
SAGENDORF
KINDER
MOUSLEY
QUARNBERG
FISCHER
THOMSON
BRYSON
JONES
BUSK
DOOLAN
EVANS
MEAD
HUTCHINGS

NICKOLAS
JARED
JOEL
STERLING
BILL
ROBERT
DESANKA
GAEL
TRACE
BRUCE
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JOHN
BROCK
WAYNE
MIKE
JACOB
JIM
DEWEY
DERICK
CLINT
GLEN
ROBERT
STEVEN
COLE
BRUCE
CLINT
RYAN
AUSTIN
BARRY
REUBEN
DAVID
RANDALL
WILK
CRAIG
KAYDENCE
TIM
ROBERT
BLISS
MADISON
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Veteran

Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet
Lady |

Sr. Veteran
Sub-Jr.
Veteran

Veteran
Junior

Sub Vet
Veteran

Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet

Sr. Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet
Sub-Jr.

Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet

Veteran
Sub Vet

Sr. Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Sub Vet
Sub Vet

Jr Gold

25
25
23
20
27
25.5
22.5
27
20
22.5
25.5
25.5
27
20
20
26
21
20
26
27
20
27
22
26.5
20
26
27
25
27
27
21
25
27
215
20
19
26.5
20
21.5
20

2400
2300
4500
600
1200
100
2400
1700
1200
1150
1600
200
1600
100
100
400
300
2000
1400
100
1450
2600
3000
200
300
1500
800
200
2000
1900
800
200
800
150
1700
100
375
300
500
900

0.9104
0.9448
0.9222
0.905
0.9475
0.95
0.8967
0.9529
0.9167
0.9391
0.9413
0.9
0.9344
0.91
0.91
0.9375
0.95
0.897
0.9429
0.93
0.9117
0.9354
0.9243
0.955
0.97
0.904
0.9437
0.89
0.889
0.9153
0.9313
0.92
0.9537
0.8733
0.8924
0.94
0.8827
0.9267
0.94
0.89

2800
2000
5050
300
1000
100
2100
1650
1300
2250
1550
200
1600
200
100
400
500
2500
1100
100
2050
2400
3100
200
100
1550
800
200
1700
1600
900
300
500
250
2100
100
300
100
300
600

0.8654
0.8515
0.8671
0.87
0.829
0.9
0.8643
0.7994
0.9123
0.8862
0.8239
0.855
0.8387
0.91
0.82
0.785
0.886
0.86
0.8882
0.85
0.8644
0.7913
0.8726
0.795
0.84
0.7819
0.77
0.915
0.8571
0.8244
0.8789
0.79
0.81
0.92
0.8676
0.87
0.83
0.9
0.8367
0.8233

3000
2000
3100
300
100
100
2900
1700
1100
1250
1200
1700
700
200
100
1800
300
2300
1000
100
2050
2500
2800
200
700
1700
600
500
1500
1800
800
100
500
150
1700
100
300
200
200
500

0.8513
0.8305
0.8332
0.8433
0.84
0.76
0.8469
0.8547
0.7764
0.7792
0.8392
0.8488
0.83
0.78
0.87
0.8711
0.7567
0.8343
0.759
0.81
0.8137
0.862
0.7836
0.83
0.7671
0.8876
0.8583
0.766
0.8247
0.8228
0.7512
0.85
0.79
0.76
0.7924
0.74
0.8367
0.72
0.77
0.828

0.8757
0.8756
0.874166
0.872766
0.872166
0.87
0.8693
0.869
0.868466
0.868166
0.868133
0.867933
0.8677
0.866666
0.866666
0.864533
0.864233
0.863766
0.863366
0.863333
0.863266
0.8629
0.860166
0.86
0.859033
0.857833
0.857333
0.857
0.856933
0.854166
0.8538
0.853333
0.851233
0.8511
0.8508
0.85
0.8498
0.8489
0.8489
0.8471



0414994
2309287
9910759
2215795
9104052
1855796
2111696
0614908
9400076
2111235
1859643
0111657
1856710
0619510
8602348
2309426
1932890
1410642
2111480
2215796
1315669
1851798
2206764
1937887
2306964
2214299
1510605
2214302
1859550
2111236
0812160
2113898
2309425
2309735
1850942
0513368
0761072
9004059
5201225
2214300

ROBERTS
SCOTT
OAKEY
RIDING
FRESTON II
DUVALL
EWELL
NIELSEN
TURPIN
CARTER
RASMUSSEN
PENNEY
MEAD

PACE
CARTER
SKOUGAARD
HALES
MILLER
HUBER
RIDING
HARWELL
BENSON
HICKS
WHITE
CONDER
BASTIAN
STREET
ROSS
WOLVERTON
CARTER
STEWART
PIERCE
SKOUGAARD
CARTER
WHITE
GLEDHILL
LIGHT
BATLEY
CAPSON
BASTIAN

LYNN
MADILYNNE
AMBER
AUBREY
RANDY
TANJE
DON
BYRON
SAM
EASTON
CLAYTON
LEAVITT
JAYDON
MARTIN
CLAIR
HOUSTEN
DENNIS
BOB
NATASHA
RHETT
JERRI
RYAN
ROBERT
KALEB
KELLY
TYSON

G

MEGAN
CRAIG
MELLISA
STEVEN
CINDY
HAIGEN
PEYTON
KEN
DAVID
MATTHEW
JERRY
RODNEY
ADDISEN
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Sub Vet
Junior
Lady |
Junior

Lady |
Sub Vet
Sr. Veteran

Junior
Sub Vet
Veteran

Sr. Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Sr. Veteran

Lady Il

Sr. Veteran

Sub Vet
Sub-Jr.

Sub Vet
Junior

Sub Vet
Lady |

Sr. Veteran
Lady |

Sub-Jr.

Sr. Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet

Sr. Veteran

Junior

27
19.5
25
19
21
19.5
20
25
26.5
19
19
21
22.5
25
25
20
20
24.5
19
20
22
20
20
20
20
19
20
19
20
19
27
19
20
19
19
19
20
25
23
19

2100
1000
100
1100
100
1600
100
1600
300
1100
2200
2300
550
100
2200
50
300
500
300
1100
2200
400
500
1600
200
100
300
100
300
1000
200
2900
50
300
200
250
100
2100
300
100

0.8871
0.851
0.82
0.9191
0.91
0.8744
0.87
0.9038
0.9167
0.8664
0.87
0.9061
0.8964
0.91
0.9095
0.9
0.8933
0.854
0.88
0.8527
0.9218
0.91
0.816
0.8387
0.79
0.76
0.82
0.76
0.92
0.848
0.795
0.8193
0.86
0.7833
0.805
0.856
0.89
0.82
0.8633
0.76

2300
1000
300
600
100
1000
100
1700
400
500
2400
2100
350
100
2000
50
400
700
500
500
2200
200
600
500
200
200
200
200
200
500
300
2800
50
200
100
500
100
1425
100
200

0.7813
0.846
0.8333
0.8933
0.85
0.841
0.84
0.8029
0.76
0.836
0.8462
0.839
0.8657
0.83
0.742
0.8
0.795
0.7914
0.86
0.794
0.8359
0.885
0.8383
0.756
0.86
0.89
0.745
0.77
0.83
0.826
0.7033
0.7761
0.8
0.735
0.76
0.748
0.57
0.7004
0.78
0.735

2000
1700
200
500
500
1600
100
1800
100
700
2400
1600
250
100
2000
50
300
600
200
700
2500
100
500
1000
100
200
200
200
200
700
100
1900
50
200
100
50
200
100
100
200

0.8725
0.8435
0.88
0.72
0.77
0.8094
0.81
0.8133
0.84
0.8114
0.7908
0.7575
0.74
0.76
0.8385
0.78
0.7867
0.8283
0.72
0.7914
0.6596
0.62
0.726
0.776
0.7

0.7
0.78
0.805
0.585
0.6529
0.78
0.6674
0.58
0.72
0.66
0.58
0.705
0.6
0.47
0.58

0.846966
0.846833
0.844433
0.844133
0.843333
0.8416
0.84

0.84
0.8389
0.837933
0.835666
0.8342
0.834033
0.833333
0.83
0.826666
0.825
0.824566
0.82
0.8127
0.805766
0.805
0.793433
0.790233
0.783333
0.783333
0.781666
0.778333
0.778333
0.775633
0.759433
0.754266
0.746666
0.7461
0.741666
0.728
0.721666
0.7068
0.704433
0.691666



2308932
2069032
2305837
2302083
2073008
0212103
2303717
2309424
0741680
2212763
9604179
1625077
0311048
2307667
0214970
2302709
2069033
2307973
2073853
2072201
0513588
1313964
2073402
2307160
1014340
9102655
0212099
9005754
2118311
2120376
1625595
8307106
1315665
2308864
1850943
1851162
9205154
1856000
8505280
2304514

MOLENDYK
PEARCE
JONES
PORTER
GUNTER
STEPHENSON
MCRAE JR
SKOUGAARD
PARR
SUMMERS
MARTIN
BLAIN
SANDERS
PETERSON
KISER
ADAMS
PEARCE
NELSON
PENNEY
TOPHAM
PALMER
RIDING
TOPHAM
PFAFF
LAYTON
BRYAN
TRACY
ADAMSON
MEENDERINK
HARDY
SHIELDS
HEDRICK
JOHNSON
BAWDEN
WOLVERTON
BOYD

TERRY
DUVALL
BEST

LEWIS

SHANE
KATRINA
TRAVIS
KYLER
JARED
MIKE
JOHN
TRAVIS
JERRY
CACHE
LORI
TROY
JEFFERY
BLAKE
JOHN
BRAXTON
SCOTT
KENT
DRAYE
JOE
ALLEN
DILLON
ROYCE
CHRIS
VIC
WILLIAM
RULON
DAVID
MICHAEL
RUSTY
ETHAN
JOHN
DAVID
BRIAN
KIM

TY
CHRISTOPHER
COLE
EARL
TAYLER
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Lady |

Junior

Veteran

Sub Vet
Sub Vet
Sub-Jr.
Lady Il

Sub Vet
Sub Vet

Sr. Veteran
Jr Gold

Sub Vet
Lady |

Sub Vet

Sr. Veteran

Sr. Veteran

Sub Vet
Sr. Veteran

Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet
Lady I

Jr Gold
Sr. Veteran
Jr Gold

20
19
20
20
20
22.5
20
20
27
22
27
25
23
20
24.5
20
20.5
20
19
20
23.5
19
20
20
20
25
26.5
27
20
20
20
25
21
20
20
20
20
20
25
19

100
800
300
100
300
100
100

50

700

100
100
100
100
100
800
100
1100
300
100
300
300
450
400
2425
200

500
200
100

50
100
400
200
200
200
500
200
100

0.78
0.815
0.7367
0.97
0.9567
0.98
0.95
0.48

0
0.9243
0

0.99
0.95
0.59
0.95
0.94
0.9163
0.93
0.8927
0.9133
0.92
0.8867
0.92
0.88
0.9225
0.913
0.91

0
0.728
0.875
0.91
0.78
0.93
0.8875
0.86
0.865
0.885
0.83
0.86
0.79

100
300
300
100
200
100
200
50
600
1100
100
100
100
100
100
100
400
100
500
200

200
250

50
300
200
100

100
50

100
100

100
400

100

0.7
0.7467
0.7133

0.91
0.92
0.88
0.89
0.52
0.8617
0.8864
0.9

0.8
0.84
0.58
0.83
0.84
0.8575
0.84
0.876
0.85

0.835
0.86

0.82
0.82

0.9
0.53

0.79
0.92

0.81
0.83

0.78
0.835

0.82

0.84
0.9517
0

0.9

0.683333
0.667233
0.64
0.626666
0.625566
0.62
0.613333
0.613333
0.604466
0.603566
0.6
0.596666
0.596666
0.596666
0.593333
0.593333
0.591266
0.59
0.589566
0.587766
0.5875
0.585566
0.585
0.58
0.578333
0.577666
0.576666
0.571666
0.569333
0.568333
0.566666
0.566666
0.566666
0.565833
0.563333
0.559
0.555
0.555
0.540566
0.536666



2304395
5204782
2302909
9903571
2304396
1857742
9100981
0610868
5202458
2307199
5202456
2209187
2120375
1932891
1932883
5200606
2216375
2306580
2120577
2309397
2073141
2209688
8806608
1115710
9905657
9101534
9206217
2306579
8800103
1856002
2309969
1939806
2301182
0210644
0213266
2301177
9003630
2301179
2301178
2301181

DICKINSON
NIEMEYER
MCFADDEN
MAIJERS
GRANT
HEARNE
LONG
HOWARD
GIANINI
BLOOD
GIANINI
GREEN
HARDY
WISEMAN
WISEMAN
ALLEN
HASKELL
FRAMPTON
MCCAULEY
BUSK
CLARK
JEWKES
SOUTHERLIN
WILSON
LORDS
NECAISE
NETCHER
FRAMPTON
THOMAS
BLAIN
DRIBNAK
ANDERSON
BROWER
ALLEN
NIEMEYER
MULFORD
MASNICA I
CHAPPELL
DOUGLAS
DEGRAW

BRAXTON
PAUL
CASH
GENE
PARKER
DEBORAH
KEVIN
AARON
MIKE
BRYAN
JOHN
ALAN
JESSICA
WHITNEY
DUSTY
MARK
SAVANNAH
BRAD
AIDAN
JEREMY
JAMES
KASH
DAVID
GENE
PATRICIA
CRAIG
LEE

BROC
LYNN
GARRETT
GAVIN
RILEY
LOGAN
JANELL
JOHN
RYAN
JOSEPH
JONATHAN
KAYLIE
AUSTIN
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Jr Gold

Sr. Veteran
Junior

Sr. Veteran
Jr Gold
Lady Il
Veteran

Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Lady |
Junior

Sub Vet

Jr Gold
Sub Vet

Sr. Veteran
Sub Vet
Lady Il
Veteran

Veteran

Jr Gold

Sr. Veteran

Sub Vet

Lady |
Jr Gold

20
27
20
27
20
19
26
27
25.5
20
26
20
19
19
20
27
19
20
20
20
20
215
27
24.5
20
26.5
20
20
215
20
20
20
20
19.5
19
20
19
20
19
20

100
500
400

100
550
100

300
100
300

50
150
100
100
400
200
100
400
100
100

200
200
200
350
100

200

200
100
200
300
100

100
200
100

0.87
0.916
0.8325

0.77
0.8091
0.81

0.8367
0.81
0.7933
0.62
0.46
0.95
0.94
0.935
0.91
0.91
0.9025
0.9

0.9

0.875
0.85
0.84

0.8257
0.82

0.795

0.765
0.74
0.73

0.7133
0.71

0.68
0.665
0.66

100
300
300
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100
850
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300
300

300
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200
100
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400

o

100
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0.74
0.6867
0.77
0.72
0.81
0.7647
0.76
0.72
0.71

0.61
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300

o

300

100

100
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400

0.57
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©
for}
©
~
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0

0.536666
0.534233
0.534166
0.533333
0.526666
0.5246
0.523333
0.515566
0.515566
0.47
0.467766
0.406666
0.343333
0.316666
0.313333
0.311666
0.303333
0.303333
0.300833
0.3

0.3

0.3
0.293333
0.291666
0.283333
0.28
0.275233
0.273333
0.2725
0.265
0.256666
0.255
0.246666
0.243333
0.237766
0.236666
0.2325
0.226666
0.221666
0.22



1312437 MASNICA KIRA F Lady Il 19 0 0 0 0 300 0.6133 0.204433
9902546 MANNING JEFFERY M Veteran 24.5 0 0 0 0 50 0.6 0.2



